Sensoronix, Inc. - Tel: (949)528-0906 - Fax: (949)385-4958 - Email: Sales@Sensoronix.com - www.Sensoronix.com
HD Part Number Nomenclature
Sensoronix, Inc. - Tel: (949)528-0906 - Fax: (949)385-4958 - Email: Sales@Sensoronix.com - www.Sensoronix.com
A
HEX HEAD
KNURL HEAD
CONNECTOR
HEAD
WRENCH
FLAT HEAD
0
1
2
3
4
5
SMOOTH /
THREAD
WITH  FLANGE 7
6
DESCRIPTIONCASE TYPES A
SMOOTH
ALL THREAD
F:  WIRE/CABLE
TBD
C:  OVERALL
       LENGTH
D: THREAD
B: DIA/THD
G :  TERMINALE: MATERIAL
CASE TYPE
The standard part number includes the sensor type, case type, case diameter,
terminal type as well as any special modifications.
Please contact Sensoronix if you need more detailed information.
Case Type
 X X X  -  X  X  0
Fixed Number (0)
Terminal “G”